Sandwell Aquatics Centre

Aquatics - Swimming

BIRMINGHAM Men's 4 x 200m Freestyle Relay
corr%n[c])nwealtﬁw MON 1 AUG H
games Start Time 21:16 Final
Results Summary
Event Number 37
Record Splits Nation (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:58.55 1:44.49 3:28.62 5:1409 USA - United States of America Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
GR 7:05.97 1:46.60 3:33.07 5:19.04 AUS - Australia Gold Coast (AUS) 8 APR 2018
Rank Heat Lane CGA/Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time BeThii"r:g
1 1 4 AUS - Australia 7:04.96 GR
WINNINGTON Elijah 0.66 51.76 1:19.12 1:46.36 1:46.36
SOUTHAM Flynn 0.22 24.42 51.63 1:18.84 1:46.08 3:32.44
INCERTI Zac 0.26 24.35 51.20 1:18.46 1:46.08 5:18.52
HORTON Mack 0.46 24.33 51.32 1:19.11 1:46.44 7:04.96
2 1 5 ENG - England 7:07.50 2.54
GUY James 0.64 52.08 1:19.71 1:46.87 1:46.87
WHITTLE Jacob 0.16 24.36 51.86 1:19.72 1:47.89 3:34.76
LITCHFIELD Joe 0.14 24.40 51.43 1:19.27 1:47.59 5:22.35
DEAN Tom 0.20 23.34 49.99 1:17.40 1:45.15 7:07.50
3 1 2 SCO - Scotland 7:09.33 4.37
MILNE Stephen 0.69 52.50 1:20.90 1:49.30 1:49.30
JONES Evan 0.34 24.49 51.73 1:19.81 1:47.64 3:36.94
SZARANEK Mark 0.30 24.72 52.23 1:20.35 1:47.91 5:24.85
SCOTT Duncan 0.36 23.82 50.45 1:17.36 1:44.48 7:09.33
4 1 3 WAL - Wales 7:10.64 5.68
JARVIS Calum 0.65 51.72 1:19.29 1:47.38 1:47.38
RICHARDS Matthew 0.27 24.10 51.33 1:19.04 1:46.47 3:33.85
JONES Dan 0.29 23.84 51.31 1:19.78 1:48.79 5:22.64
BIRD Kieran 0.07 24.67 51.84 1:19.87 1:48.00 7:10.64
5 1 8 CAN - Canada 7:12.68 7.72
GAZIEV Ruslan 0.70 52.47 1:20.62 1:48.73 1:48.73
KNOX Finlay 0.25 24.45 51.55 1:19.77 1:48.03 3:36.76
BAGSHAW Jeremy 0.30 25.06 52.43 1:20.68 1:49.22 5:25.98
ACEVEDO Javier 0.12 2411 50.82 1:18.62 1:46.70 7:12.68
6 1 6 RSA - South Africa 7:13.76 8.80
SATES Matthew 0.64 51.91 1:19.26 1:47.07 1:47.07
le CLOS Chad 0.18 23.76 51.03 1:18.92 1:47.47 3:34.54
ROSS Andrew 0.44 25.05 52.64 1:20.70 1:49.36 5:23.90
COETZE Pieter 0.44 24.36 52.36 1:20.95 1:49.86 7:13.76
7 1 7 IOM - Isle of Man 7:43.70 38.74
BREGAZZI Alex 0.63 53.99 1:22.91 1:52.20 1:52.20
WATTERSON Joel 0.39 25.60 55.18 1:25.83 1:55.65 3:47.85
ALLEN Peter 0.20 26.00 55.64 1:26.92 1:57.48 5:45.33
ROBINSON Harry 0.19 26.26 55.93 1:27.30 1:58.37 7:43.70
8 1 1 GIB - Gibraltar 8:08.83 1:03.87
SAVITZ Matt Dylan 0.72 57.38 1:29.43 2:01.67 2:01.67
GONZALEZ Jordan 0.61 27.13 57.42 1:30.28 2:04.87 4:06.54
CARROLL Aidan 0.44 26.79 57.28 1:29.33 2:01.58 6:08.12
BALLOQUI Johnpaul 0.46 27.15 57.63 1:29.54 2:00.71 8:08.83
Legend:
GR Commonwealth Games Record R.T. Reaction Time WR World Record
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